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Other Attributable Broadcast Interests 1 
  
The transferor, NAIRI, and transferee, NAI, hold an attributable interest in the following broadcast stations. 
 
LICENSEE FAC. ID NO. CALL SIGN CITY OF LICENSE SERVICE
CBS Corporation2 

 
25456 
25455 
73982 

WBZ-TV 
WJZ-TV 
WSBK-TV 

Boston, MA 
Baltimore, MD 
Boston, MA 

DT 
DT 
DT 

CBS Operations Inc.3 74112 
70416 
74113 
74116 

WTOG 
WBXI-CA 
W23CN-D 
W26DP-D 

St. Petersburg, FL 
Indianapolis, IN 
Sebring, FL 
Inverness, FL 

DT 
CA 
TV Translator 
TV Translator 

The CW Television Stations 
Inc.4 

23428 
23421 

KSTW 
K62FS 

Tacoma, WA 
Port Townsend, WA 

DT 
TV Translator 

Sacramento Television 
Stations Inc. 5   

 

51499 
56550 

KMAX-TV 
KOVR 

Sacramento, CA 
Stockton, CA 

DT 
DT 

Atlanta Television Station 
WUPA Inc.6  

 

6900 WUPA Atlanta, GA DT 

Miami Television Station 
WBFS Inc.7 

 

12497 WBFS-TV Miami, FL DT 

Philadelphia Television Station 
WPSG Inc.8  

 

12499 WPSG Philadelphia, PA DT 

Detroit Television Station 
WKBD Inc.9  

 

51570 WKBD-TV Detroit, MI DT 

Television Station KTXA 
L.P.10  

 

51517 KTXA Fort Worth, TX DT 

Pittsburgh Television Station 
WPCW Inc. 11  

 

69880 WPCW Jeanette, PA DT 

                                                           
1 This list includes main stations (TV, AM and FM), TV and FM translators, LPTV stations and FM booster stations. 
2 CBS Corporation. (“CBS Corp.”) is ultimately controlled by Sumner Redstone through two corporations, National Amusements Inc. and 
NAIRI, Inc.  NAIRI, Inc. owns a majority of the voting stock of CBS Corp. and is a wholly-owned subsidiary of National Amusements, Inc. 
3 CBS Operations Inc. (“COI”) is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Corp. 
4 The CW Televisions Stations Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of COI. 
 
5 Sacramento Television Stations Inc.  is a wholly-owned subsidiary of COI and CBS Radio Inc. of Los Angeles. 
 
6 Atlanta Television Station WUPA Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of COI. 
 
7 Miami Television Station WBFS Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of COI. 
8 Philadelphia Television Station WPSG Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of COI. 
9 COI owns 99% of the equity of Detroit Television Station WKBD Inc.  
10 Television Station KTXA L.P. is a Delaware limited partnership (“L.P.”) which is an entity indirectly wholly-owned by CBS Corp.  The 
99% limited partner in the L.P. is Television Stations Group Partner II LLC.  The 1% general partner is Television Stations Group Partner I Inc. 
11 Pittsburgh Television Station WPCW Inc.  is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Detroit Television Station WKBD Inc. 



Other Attributable Broadcast Interests 
 

207873: January 2010 
2 

LICENSEE FAC. ID NO. CALL SIGN CITY OF LICENSE SERVICE
Los Angeles Television Station 
KCAL LLC12  
       

21422 KCAL-TV Los Angeles, CA DT 

San Francisco Television 
Station KBCW Inc. 13 

 

69619 KBCW San Francisco, CA DT 

CBS Broadcasting Inc.14 9628 
9632 
9640 
25454 
25452 
25453 
9617 
9610 
9629 

KCBS-TV 
KCCO-TV15  
KCCW-TV16 
KDKA-TV 
KPIX-TV 
KYW-TV 
WBBM-TV 
WCBS-TV 
WCCO-TV 

Los Angeles, CA 
Alexandria, MN  
Walker, MN 
Pittsburgh, PA 
San Francisco, CA 
Philadelphia, PA 
Chicago, IL 
New York, NY 
Minneapolis, MN 

DT 
DT  
DT 
DT 
DT 
DT 
DT 
DT 
DT 

 72123 WWJ-TV Detroit, MI DT 

CBS Stations Group of Texas, 
L.P.17 

23422 
 

KTVT 
 

Ft. Worth, TX 
 

DT 
 

CBS Television Stations Inc.18 47903 
47902 

KCNC-TV 
WFOR-TV 

Denver, CO 
Miami, FL 

DT 
DT 

CBS Radio Media 
Corporation19 

9642 
9641 

WCCO 
WLTE 

Minneapolis, MN 
Minneapolis, MN 

AM 
FM 
 

CBS Radio East Inc.20 9637 
25443 
25457 
9638 
9616 
25458 
25441 
63775 
9631 
25444 
9636 

KCBS 
KDKA 
KFWB 
KMOX 
KNX 
KFRC 
KYW 
WAOK 
WBBM 
WBZ 
WCBS 

San Francisco, CA 
Pittsburgh, PA 
Los Angeles, CA 
St. Louis, MO 
Los Angeles, CA 
San Francisco, CA 
Philadelphia, PA 
Atlanta, GA 
Chicago, IL 
Boston, MA 
New York, NY 
 

AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 

                                                           
12 Los Angeles Television Station KCAL LLC (“Los Angeles Television”) is a limited liability company, the sole member of which is 
Westinghouse CBS Holding Company, Inc. (“Westinghouse CBS”), which is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Corp. 
 
13 San Francisco Television Station KBCW Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Detroit Television Station WKBD Inc. 
14 CBS Broadcasting Inc. is wholly-owned by Westinghouse CBS.  CBS Corp. owns 100% of the voting stock of Westinghouse CBS. 
15 KCCO-TV is operated as a satellite station of WCCO-TV. 
16 KCCW-TV is operated as a satellite station of WCCO-TV. 
17 The two partners of CBS Stations Group of Texas, L.P. are CBS Dallas Ventures, Inc. and CBS Dallas Media, Inc., both wholly-owned by 
CBS Corp.  The former is the sole general partner and the latter is the sole limited partner of the licensee of KTVT(TV). 
18 CBS Television Stations Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Broadcasting Inc.  CBS Broadcasting Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary 
of Westinghouse CBS. 
19 CBS Radio Media Corporation (CBS Radio Media) is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Inc. f/k/a Infinity Broadcasting 
Corporation (“CBS”), which is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Broadcasting Inc. 
20 CBS Radio East Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio East Holdings Corporation, itself a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS 
Radio Media.   
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LICENSEE FAC. ID NO. CALL SIGN CITY OF LICENSE SERVICE
CBS Radio East Inc. (cont’d) 28617 

25451 
9634 
25445 
9621 
9612 
18510 
18524 
18521 
18519 
18526 
9624 
9633 
178408 
25075 
28631 
25437 
9619 
9613 
9611 
72177 
9618 
25442 
9639 
9622 
63776 
25448 
58579 
16853 
28628 

WFAN 
WINS 
WPHT 
WSCR 
WWJ 
KCBS-FM 
KITS 
KITS-FM1 
KITS-FM2 
KITS-FM3 
KITS-FM4 
KLLC 
KLLC-FM1 
KLLC-FM2 
KAMP-FM 
KRTH 
KTWV 
WIAD 
WBBM-FM 
WCBS-FM 
WLZL 
WXYT-FM 
WWFS 
WODS 
WOGL 
WVEE 
WDZH 
WXRK 
WXRT-FM 
WYSP 

New York, NY 
New York, NY 
Philadelphia, PA 
Chicago, IL 
Detroit, MI  
Los Angeles, CA 
San Francisco, CA 
Walnut Creek, CA 
Pleasanton, CA 
San Francisco, CA 
Antioch, CA 
San Francisco, CA 
San Ramon/Dublin, CA 
Pleasanton, CA 
Los Angeles, CA 
Los Angeles, CA 
Los Angeles, CA 
Bethesda, MD 
Chicago, IL 
New York, NY 
Annapolis, MD 
Detroit, MI 
New York, NY 
Boston, MA 
Philadelphia, PA 
Atlanta, GA 
Detroit, MI 
New York, NY 
Chicago, IL 
Philadelphia, PA 

AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM  
FM 
FM 
FM Booster 
FM Booster 
FM Booster 
FM Booster 
FM 
FM Booster 
FM Booster 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 

CBS Radio Inc. of Atlanta21 13805 WZGC Atlanta, GA FM 

CBS Radio Inc. of Boston22 13806 WZLX Boston, MA FM 

CBS Radio Inc. of Chicago23 28620 WUSN Chicago, IL FM 

CBS Radio Inc. of Detroit24 28627 WXYT  Detroit, MI AM 

CBS Radio Inc. of Florida25 28619 WQYK-FM St. Petersburg, FL FM 

CBS Radio Inc. of Illinois26 28621 
 

WJMK 
 

Chicago, IL 
 

FM 
 

CBS Radio Inc. of  Los 
Angeles27 

28622 
180881 

KROQ-FM 
KROQ-FM1 

Pasadena, CA 
Santa Clarita, CA 

FM 
FM Booster 

                                                           
21 CBS Radio Inc. of Atlanta is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Media. 
22 CBS Radio Inc. of Boston is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Media. 
23 CBS Radio Inc. of Chicago is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Media. 
24 CBS Radio Inc. of Detroit is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Media. 
25 CBS Radio Inc. of Florida is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Media. 
26 CBS Radio Inc. of Illinois is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Media. 
27 CBS Radio Inc. of Los Angeles is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Media. 
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LICENSEE FAC. ID NO. CALL SIGN CITY OF LICENSE SERVICE
CBS Radio Inc. of Maryland28 28632 WPGC-FM Morningside, MD FM 

CBS Radio Inc. of Michigan29 28623 
1089 

WOMC 
WYCD 

Detroit, MI 
Detroit, MI 

FM 
FM 

CBS Radio Inc. of 
Philadelphia30 

28626 WIP Philadelphia, PA AM 

CBS Radio Inc. of Tampa31 28629 WQYK Seffner, FL AM 

CBS Radio Inc. of 
Washington, D.C.32 

28625 WJFK-FM Manassas, VA FM 

CBS Radio Holdings Corp. of 
Orlando33 

71283 WCFS-FM Elmwood Park, IL FM 

CBS Radio KMVQ-FM, Inc.34 1084 
1090 

KMVQ-FM 
KMVQ-FM3 

San Francisco, CA 
Walnut Creek, CA 

FM 
FM Booster 

CBS Radio Texas Inc.35 25450 
25440 
59820 
25449 
25439 
63779 
1087 
67195 
23440 
28624 

KIKK 
KILT 
KRLD 
KKHH 
KILT-FM 
KJKK 
KRLD-FM 
KLUV 
KMVK 
KVIL 

Pasadena, TX 
Houston, TX 
Dallas, TX 
Houston, TX 
Houston, TX 
Dallas, TX 
Dallas, TX 
Dallas, TX 
Fort Worth, TX 
Dallas, TX 

AM 
AM 
AM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 

CBS Radio WLIF, Inc.36 28637 WLIF Baltimore, MD FM 

CBS Radio WLIF-AM, Inc.37 28636 WJZ Baltimore, MD AM 

CBS Radio WPGC(AM), Inc.38 28638 WHFS Morningside, MD  AM 

Infinity Broadcasting 
Corporation39 

26897 WBMX Boston, MA FM 

                                                           
28 CBS Radio Inc. of Maryland is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Media. 
29 CBS Radio Inc. of Michigan is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Media. 
30 CBS Radio Inc. of Philadelphia is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Media. 
31 CBS Radio Inc. of Tampa is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Media. 
32 CBS Radio Inc. of Washington, D.C. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Media. 
33 CBS Radio Holdings Corp. of Orlando is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Media. 
34 CBS Radio KMVQ-FM, Inc., is a wholly-owned subsidiary CBS Radio Inc. of Northern California, which is a wholly-owned subsidiary of 
CBS Radio Inc. of Los Angeles, which is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Media. 
35 CBS Radio Texas Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Inc. 
36 CBS Radio WLIF, Inc., is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Inc. of Baltimore, which is wholly-owned by CBS Radio Inc. of 
Maryland, itself a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Media. 
37 CBS Radio WLIF-AM, Inc., is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Inc. of Baltimore, which is wholly-owned by CBS Radio Inc. of 
Maryland, itself a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Media. 
38 CBS Radio WPGC(AM), Inc., is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Inc. of Maryland, itself a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS 
Radio Media. 
39 Infinity Broadcasting Corporation is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Media. 
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LICENSEE FAC. ID NO. CALL SIGN CITY OF LICENSE SERVICE
The Audio House, Inc.40 54425 KZJK St. Louis Park, MN FM 

CBS Radio Stations Inc.41 72716 
47745 
33068 
66464 
1241 
20897 
178412 
47744 
59965 
51676 
12560 
13506 
59816 
72717 
63912 
2100 
72116 
51671 
63913 
65481 
1901 
28525 
29567 
1918 
24143 
73137 
18527 
25756 
10138 
47746 
1246 
66465 
74196 
74473 
1916 
18512 
1900 
72889 
11943 
1910 
51987 

KRAK 
KYDZ 
KXNT 
WTIC 
KFRG 
KFRC-FM 
KFRC-FM1 
KLUC-FM 
KMLE 
KMXB 
KKJJ 
KOOL-FM 
KSCF 
KVFG  
KXFG 
KXTE 
KYMX 
KYXY 
KZON 
KZZO  
 WBZ-FM 
WDOK  
WEAT-FM 
WIRK-FM 
WNEW 
WJHM 
WSJT  
WMBX  
WOCL 
WOMX-FM 
WPBZ 
WTIC-FM  
WWMX  
WKRK-FM 
WJZ-FM 
WYUU 
WZMX 
WQAL 
WRBQ-FM 
WRCH 
WLLD 

Hesperia, CA 
North Las Vegas, NV 
North Las Vegas, NV 
Hartford, CT 
San Bernardino, CA 
San Francisco, CA 
Pleasanton, CA 
Las Vegas, NV 
Chandler, AZ 
Henderson, NV 
Henderson, NV 
Phoenix, AZ 
San Diego, CA 
Victorville, CA 
Sun City, CA  
Pahrump, NV 
Sacramento, CA 
San Diego, CA 
Phoenix, AZ 
Sacramento, CA 
Boston, MA  
Cleveland, OH  
West Palm Beach, FL 
West Palm Beach, FL 
Jupiter, FL  
Daytona Beach, FL  
Holmes Beach, FL 
Jensen Beach, FL 
Deland, FL  
Orlando, FL 
Indiantown, FL 
Hartford, CT 
Baltimore, MD 
Cleveland Heights, OH 
Catonsville, MD 
Safety Harbor, FL 
Hartford, CT 
Cleveland, OH 
Tampa, FL 
New Britain, CT 
Lakeland, FL 

AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
FM 
FM 
FM Booster 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM  
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM  
FM 
FM 
FM  
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 

                                                           
40 The Audio House, Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Media. 
41 CBS Radio Stations Inc. is a subsidiary of CBS Radio Media.  
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LICENSEE FAC. ID NO. CALL SIGN CITY OF LICENSE SERVICE
CBS Radio Holdings, Inc.42 41390 

20352 
6387 
53974 
87037 
13507 
11747 
20356 
20353 
20358 
1091 
20357 
6587 
20350 
18525 
53975 
6586 
20339 
20338 
20351 
35073 
47749 

WNCX 
KHTK 
KPTK 
WFNZ 
WBCN 
KEZK-FM 
KEZN 
KMPS-FM 
KNCI 
KYKY 
KJAQ 
KZOK-FM 
WBAV-FM 
KDKA-FM 
WDSY-FM 
WNKS 
WPEG 
WSOC-FM 
WKQC 
WZPT 
KLOL 
KHMX 

Cleveland, OH 
Sacramento, CA 
Seattle, WA 
Charlotte, NC 
Charlotte, NC 
St. Louis, MO 
Palm Desert, CA 
Seattle, WA 
Sacramento, CA 
St. Louis, MO 
Seattle, WA 
Seattle, WA 
Gastonia, NC 
Pittsburgh, PA 
Pittsburgh, PA 
Charlotte, NC 
Concord, NC 
Charlotte, NC 
Charlotte, NC 
New Kensington, PA 
Houston, TX 
Houston, TX 

FM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
Expanded band AM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
 

CBS Radio of Sacramento 
Inc.43 

59598 KSFM Woodland, CA FM 

Caballero Acquisition Inc. 38562 
17830 
18740 
30977 
18733 
167838 
58616 
18736 
18744 
18748 
18741 
167844 

KGBS-CA 
KGMM-CA 
KZMM-CA 
KMMC-LP 
KMMD-CA 
KMMD-LD 
KMMA-CA 
KMUM-CA 
KMMW-LD 
KQMM-CA 
KVMM-CD 
KQMM-LD 

Austin, TX 
San Antonio, TX 
Fresno, CA 
San Francisco, CA 
Salinas, CA 
Salinas, CA 
San Luis Obispo, CA 
Sacramento, CA 
Stockton, CA 
Santa Maria, CA 
Santa Barbara, CA 
Santa Maria, CA 

Class A TV  
Class A TV  
Class A TV 
LPTV 
Class A TV 
LD 
Class A TV 
Class A TV 
LD 
Class A TV 
DC 
LD 

 
                                                           
42 CBS Radio Holdings, Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Stations Inc., itself a subsidiary of CBS Radio Media.  
 
43 CBS Radio of Sacramento Inc. (“CBS Sacramento”) is a wholly-owned subsidiary of CBS Radio Holdings, Inc. 


